Technical leaflet Solenoid valves 2/2 way servo-operated type EV220B 15-50
© Danfoss A/S (AC-AKC / bpv), 09 - 2010 IC.PD.200.D5.02 / 520B3243  5
Ordering NC
Connec-
tion
ISO228/1
Seal
material
kv -
value
[m3/h]
Media
temp. Type designation
Pressure range
all coil
types
Code no.
without
coil
Min.
[oC]
Max.
[oC] Main type Specification Min.
[bar]
Max.6)
[bar]
G ½
EPDM1)
NBR2)
FKM3)
4
-30
-10
0
+1204)
+90
+1005)
EV220B 15B
EV220B 15B
EV220B 15B
G 12E NC000
G 12N NC000
G 12F NC000
0.3
16
16
10
032U7115
032U7170
032U7116
G ¾
EPDM1)
NBR2)
FKM3)
8
-30
-10
0
+1204)
+90
+1005)
EV220B 20B
EV220B 20B
EV220B 20B
G 34E NC000
G 34N NC000
G 34F NC000
0.3
16
16
10
032U7120
032U7171
032U7121
G 1
EPDM1)
NBR2)

[m3/h]
Media
temp. Type designation
Pressure
range
all coil types
Code no.
without
coil
Min.
[oC]
Max.
[oC] Maintype Specification Min.
[bar]
Max.3)
[bar]
Approved by
WRAS
G ½ EPDM1) 4 -30 +1202) EV220B 15BD G 12E NC000 0.3 16 032U5815
G ¾ EPDM1) 8 -30 +1202) EV220B 20BD G 34E NC000 0.3 16 032U5820
G 1 EPDM1) 11 -30 +1202) EV220B 25BD G 1E NC000 0.3 16 032U5825
G 1 ¼ EPDM1) 18 -30 +1202) EV220B 32BD G 114E NC000 0.3 16 032U5832
G 1 ½ EPDM1) 24 -30 +1202) EV220B 40BD G 112E NC000 0.3 16 032U5840
G 2 EPDM1) 40 -30 +1202) EV220B 50BD G 2E NC000 0.3 16 032U5850
1) EPDM is suitable for water and steam (steam max. +140° C / 4 bar).
2) Low pressure steam, 4 bar: Max. +140°C
 BA ac/dc and BB/BE dc coils: Max. +100°C
 BO and BP coils: Max. +90°C
3) For higher differential pressure than started, please contact Danfoss.
Technical leaflet Solenoid valves 2/2 way servo-operated type EV220B 15-50
© Danfoss A/S (AC-AKC / bpv), 09 - 2010 IC.PD.200.D5.02 / 520B3243  9
Ordering
Conec-
tion
ISO
228/1
Seal
material
kv-
value
Media
temp. Type designation
Pressure
range
all coil types
Code no.
without
coil
 Min.
[oC]
Max.
[oC] Maintype Specification Min.
[bar]
Max.5)
[bar]
G ½ EPDM1)
FKM2)
4 -30
0
+1203)
+1004)
EV220B 15SS
EV220B 15SS
G 12E NC000
G 12F NC000
0.3 16
10
032U8500
032U8506
G ¾ EPDM1)
FKM2)
8 -30
0
+1203)
+1004)
EV220B 20SS
EV220B 20SS
G 34E NC000
G 34F NC000
0.3 16
10
032U8501
032U8507
G 1 EPDM1)
FKM2)
11 -30
0
+1203)
+1004)
EV220B 25SS
EV220B 25SS
G 1E NC000
G 1F NC000
0.3 16
10
032U8502
032U8508
G 1 ¼ EPDM1)
FKM2)
18 -30
0
+1203)
+1004)
EV220B 32SS
EV220B 32SS
G 114E NC000
G 114F NC000
0.3 16
10
032U8503
032U8509
G 1 ½ EPDM1)